
16° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

44a Muggia-Portorose-Muggia 

    
Muggia, 25 luglio 2021 

 

CLASSIFICA 
No Numero  Nome                                                                               Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     85  Misic Gaspar Gaspar, L1, SLO 6673, VALICELLI 60, PIRANSKI ZALIV   ADRIATIC EUROPA    1,0   1 

  2     63  Peresson Alex, L1, ITA 13790, Luffe 54 mod., STSM                         FANATIC    2,0   2 

  3     64  Bertocchi Roberto, RB, ITA 14409, MILLENIUM 40 R, CDVM                   SAYONARA    3,0   3 

  4    104  Pison Francesco, RZ, ITA 1000, FARR IMS 49, LNI MONFALCONE                  BRAVA    4,0   4 

  5    127  Bonin Matteo, CC, ITA 16728, Bonin 358, YCA                       CANNIBALE BONIN    5,0   5 

  6     61  Spangaro  Marco, RD, ITA 4465, Fiumanka 33, SVBG   CATIVA - Ugo Drugo sailing tea    6,0   6 

  7     99  Doliach  SIMON, RC, EUR 36009, SOLARIS 36 OD, SNL                        FURIETTA    7,0   7 

  8    120  Renzi Erik, RA, ITA 15900, Comet 41, STV                                BOOGEYMEN    8,0   8 

  9    106  Franchetto Daniele, CB, ITA 13513, First 40.7, LNI MONFALCONE       LA DOLCE VITA    9,0   9 

 10     83  Antonic  Aleš, L2, ITA 007, UFO 28 OD, YCCupa                   UFO Marina Timavo   10,0  10 

 11    103  Tuniz Federica, U, ITA 029, Ufo 28, SVOC                                  BANDITO   11,0  11 

 12    116  Manfrè Graziano, RG, ITA 16365, X Treme 25, C.N.C.M. Caorle               EL MORO   12,0  12 

 13     68  Nobile Roberto, L2, ITA 46, ufo 28, S89                                      GUFO   13,0  13 

 14     89  Lorcet Giorgio, RF, ITA 17727, First 27 SE, YCPSR                          NOUR 2   14,0  14 

 15     78  Irredento Francesco, L2, ITA 496, MELGES 24 OD, STV             JABALINA AIRPLANE   15,0  15 

 16     93  Michelazzi Stefano, CD, ITA 10187, OMNIA 34, STV                             LOLA   16,0  16 

 17    114  Gialuz Mitja, CD, ITA 12591, Delta 100, SVBG                       DARLING BONITA   17,0  17 

 18     70  Favretto Giorgio, CD, ITA 12410, DELTA 100, STSM                    PASSION FRUIT   18,0  18 

 19    126  Cigui Stefano, RF, ITA 3149, Delta 84, YCA                             SIMPLY RED   19,0  19 

 20    121  Anselmi Maurizio, CD, ITA 12693, Delta 100, SNG                           MORGANA   20,0  20 

 21     98  Bembo Giordano, CF, ITA 8945, Delta 87, STSM                          DIRTY DEEDS   21,0  21 

 22     87  Pipan Alberto, CA, ITA 1668, Jeanneau sun fast 43, YCA             SENZA PENSIERI   22,0  22 

 23    111  De Monte Federico, RG, ITA 13067, BENETEAU 25 PLATU, CDVM                STARGATE   23,0  23 

 24     75  Agapito Luciano, CC, ITA 4446, BAVARIA 35 MATCH, CDVM                      SPRING   24,0  24 

 25     80  Liessi Massimiliano, CZ, 1122, Beneteau First 47.7, SNG              TROOPOGRANDA   25,0  25 

 26    113  Ceci Arcangelo, CB, ITA 959, beneteau first 40.7, DN SISTIANA            MONTY I°   26,0  26 

 27     96  Schaffer Fabio, RH, ITA 3325, Prototipo, YCA                               INCUBO   27,0  27 

 28    123  Franco Mauro, RG, ITA 3101, MURPHY 24S, STSM                         VELOCIRAPTOR   28,0  28 

 29    131  Scolari Giovanni, CZ, ITA 5623, G.S.47.5, LNI TS                         BARBARIK   29,0  29 

 30     66  Ferraro Andrea, RG, ITA 7701, EXPRESS770, CDVM                           MEZAMUJA   30,0  30 

 31     77  Jelovcich Branco, CD, ITA 4002, JNP999, CDVM                                ARIES   31,0  31 

 32     71  Castaldi Daniele, CD, ITA 105, Bonin 36, SNG                        DOLCE VITA II   32,0  32 

 33    108  Lezzi Roberto, CE, ITA 13849, BENETEAU FIRST 31.7, SNG                    BRIVIDO   33,0  33 

 34     90  Fioretti Renato, RG, ITA 13003, Este 24, Pol S.MARCO                      ANTIBES   34,0  34 

 35    125  Debelis Alex, CE, ITA 2777, Bonin 30.5, CDVM                                AREKI   35,0  35 

 36    107  Testolin  Pietro, CD, ITA 3675, Bonin 34, LNI MONFALCONE                  VIRGOLA   36,0  36 

 37    102  Sabbadini Dario Davide, CD, ITA 13611, First 31.7, SNPJ                 VICEVERSA   37,0  37 

 38     91  Pisani Dario, CD, ITA 2192, Bonin 33, SVBG                               SEA WOLF   38,0  38 

 39     88  Colombin Paolo, CD, ITA 536, Bonin 34, CDVM                              NARIDOLA   39,0  39 

 40     84  Iscra Fulvio, CF, ITA 15630, Beneteau First 27.7S, YCCupa                   ArVag   40,0  40 

 41    117  Petaros Erik, CD, ITA 6613, Bavaria 31, Sistiana 89                       BARBARA   41,0  41 

 42    124  Causo Nicola, CD, ITA 1009, Zuanelli 34, SVBG                              ISSIMA   42,0  42 

 43    112  Michelini Massimo, CF, ITA 12362, Ziggurat 812, CDVM                     TRE MULE   43,0  43 

 44     76  Cangiano Gennaro, CE, ITA 6471, DUFOUR 3800, CDVM                         ALTOTES   44,0  44 

 45    115  Visnovich Gianpaolo, CF, ITA 10033, Ziggurat 812, CDVM             DOPO L'OSTERIA   45,0  45 

 46     79  Zanon Paolo, M, ITA 770, Meteor, S89                                        TEIDE   46,0  46 

 47     95  Vecchiet Marino, CF, ITA 6097, PROTOTIPO, CDVM                         BETTY BOOP   47,0  47 

 48    128  Bani Massimo, CG, ITA 7920, AVVENTURA 703, LNI TS                         MERINGA   48,0  48 

 49     62  Velasco Giorgio, CF, ITA 648, Comet 850, CDVM                   POLVERE DI STELLE   73,0 dns 

 49     60  Mandler Manuela, M, ITA 619, METEOR, SVBG                                 BARKINO   73,0 dnf 

 49     65  Gerald Martens, RB, AUT 7, Oceantec Superfast 400, SNG                   INTREPID   73,0 nsc 

 49     67  Brezar Edoardo, M, ITA 67, Meteor, CDVM                                   EYDENET   73,0 dnf 

 49     72  Sinico Gianni, CD, ITA 5122, DELTA 100, CDVM                            HALIAETUM   73,0 dnf 

 49     73  Antollovich Roberto, CC, ITA 4382, BONIN 36, SNL                            OINJA   73,0 dnf 

 49     74  Demicheli Lucio, CF, ITA 11111, COMAR METEOR  M8, CDVM                     KOOMAS   73,0 dnf 

 49     81  De Visintini Gianni, L2, ITA 28, Ufo, SVBG                               CATTIVIK   73,0 nsc 

 49     82  Missio Lorenzo, CD, ITA 3993, Elan 333, SVBG                                SOFIA   73,0 dnf 

 49     86  Plett Massimiliano, RD, ITA 6711, Etè 30, SVOC                          KANONBALL   73,0 nsc 

 49     92  Lolato Oscar, CA, ITA 12796, Sintesi 45, YCRomagna                TUTT'EPOSSIBILE   73,0 nsc 

 49     94  Pilato Roberto, CB, ITA 6359, Comet 383, CVConegliano                     CAPRICE   73,0 nsc 

 49     97  Radin Dario, CG, ITA 24034, S24, SNL                               PESTEPESTIFERA   73,0 dnf 

 49    100  Sgroi Antonino, CE, ITA 16764, FIRST 31.7, SNL                             AIRONE   73,0 dnf 

 49    101  Naibo Carlo, CZ, ITA 12594, GS 50, YCPORTOPICCOLO                            ELCA   73,0 nsc 

 49    119  Fischer Fabio, CE, ITA 11177, Muja 95, CDVM                         SCHIRIBIZ III   73,0 dnf 

 49    109  Apollonio Davide, CE, ITA 10520, Muja 95, CDVM                          MARY PAUL   73,0 nsc 

 49    105  Sfetez Andrea, CE, ITA 7150, Bavaria 30, CDVM                             ADELINA   73,0 dnf 

 49    150  Postogna Anna, CF, ITA 6125, San Giovese, CDVM                             NUVOLA   73,0 dnf 

 49    110  Rossi Alessandro, RE, ITA 269, J/88, ASD Sistiana89                    JUGGERNAUT   73,0 dnf 

 49    151  Cociani Ladi, CD, ITA 3770, JNP999, CDVM                                 BARBABLU   73,0 dnf 

 49    152  Difazio Enzo, CD, ITA 10034, BENETEAU 321, CDVM                            ETOILE   73,0 dnf 

 49    129  Zulian Michele, CE, ITA, OPEN, CDVM                                        MARVIN   73,0 dnf 

 49    130  Rovinelli Vincenzo, CZ, ITA 1979, Comet 45s, SVBG                         FLASH 2   73,0 nsc 

 

 



02-Crociera ZERO 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     80  Liessi Massimiliano, CZ, 1122, Beneteau First 47.7, SNG   TROOPOGRANDA    1,0   1 

  2    131  Scolari Giovanni, CZ, ITA 5623, G.S.47.5, LNI TS              BARBARIK    2,0   2 

  3    101  Naibo Carlo, CZ, ITA 12594, GS 50, YCPORTOPICCOLO                 ELCA    5,0 nsc 

  3    130  Rovinelli Vincenzo, CZ, ITA 1979, Comet 45s, SVBG              FLASH 2    5,0 nsc 

 

03-Crociera ALFA+B 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    106  Franchetto Daniele, CB, ITA 13513, First 40.7, LNI MONFALCONE   LA DOLCE VITA    1,0   1 

  2     87  Pipan Alberto, CA, ITA 1668, Jeanneau sun fast 43, YCA         SENZA PENSIERI    2,0   2 

  3    113  Ceci Arcangelo, CB, ITA 959, beneteau first 40.7, DN SISTIANA        MONTY I°    3,0   3 

  4     92  Lolato Oscar, CA, ITA 12796, Sintesi 45, YCRomagna            TUTT'EPOSSIBILE    6,0 nsc 

  4     94  Pilato Roberto, CB, ITA 6359, Comet 383, CVConegliano                 CAPRICE    6,0 nsc 

 

05-Crociera CHARLIE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    127  Bonin Matteo, CC, ITA 16728, Bonin 358, YCA    CANNIBALE BONIN    1,0   1 

  2     75  Agapito Luciano, CC, ITA 4446, BAVARIA 35 MATCH, CDVM   SPRING    2,0   2 

  3     73  Antollovich Roberto, CC, ITA 4382, BONIN 36, SNL         OINJA    4,0 dnf 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1     93  Michelazzi Stefano, CD, ITA 10187, OMNIA 34, STV               LOLA    1,0   1 

  2    114  Gialuz Mitja, CD, ITA 12591, Delta 100, SVBG         DARLING BONITA    2,0   2 

  3     70  Favretto Giorgio, CD, ITA 12410, DELTA 100, STSM      PASSION FRUIT    3,0   3 

  4    121  Anselmi Maurizio, CD, ITA 12693, Delta 100, SNG             MORGANA    4,0   4 

  5     77  Jelovcich Branco, CD, ITA 4002, JNP999, CDVM                  ARIES    5,0   5 

  6     71  Castaldi Daniele, CD, ITA 105, Bonin 36, SNG          DOLCE VITA II    6,0   6 

  7    107  Testolin  Pietro, CD, ITA 3675, Bonin 34, LNI MONFALCONE    VIRGOLA    7,0   7 

  8    102  Sabbadini Dario Davide, CD, ITA 13611, First 31.7, SNPJ   VICEVERSA    8,0   8 

  9     91  Pisani Dario, CD, ITA 2192, Bonin 33, SVBG                 SEA WOLF    9,0   9 

 10     88  Colombin Paolo, CD, ITA 536, Bonin 34, CDVM                NARIDOLA   10,0  10 

 11    117  Petaros Erik, CD, ITA 6613, Bavaria 31, Sistiana 89         BARBARA   11,0  11 

 12    124  Causo Nicola, CD, ITA 1009, Zuanelli 34, SVBG                ISSIMA   12,0  12 

 13     72  Sinico Gianni, CD, ITA 5122, DELTA 100, CDVM              HALIAETUM   17,0 dnf 

 13     82  Missio Lorenzo, CD, ITA 3993, Elan 333, SVBG                  SOFIA   17,0 dnf 

 13    151  Cociani Ladi, CD, ITA 3770, JNP999, CDVM                   BARBABLU   17,0 dnf 

 13    152  Difazio Enzo, CD, ITA 10034, BENETEAU 321, CDVM              ETOILE   17,0 dnf 

 

07-Crociera ECHO 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    108  Lezzi Roberto, CE, ITA 13849, BENETEAU FIRST 31.7, SNG   BRIVIDO    1,0   1 

  2    125  Debelis Alex, CE, ITA 2777, Bonin 30.5, CDVM               AREKI    2,0   2 

  3     76  Cangiano Gennaro, CE, ITA 6471, DUFOUR 3800, CDVM        ALTOTES    3,0   3 

  4    100  Sgroi Antonino, CE, ITA 16764, FIRST 31.7, SNL            AIRONE    9,0 dnf 

  4    119  Fischer Fabio, CE, ITA 11177, Muja 95, CDVM        SCHIRIBIZ III    9,0 dnf 

  4    109  Apollonio Davide, CE, ITA 10520, Muja 95, CDVM         MARY PAUL    9,0 nsc 

  4    105  Sfetez Andrea, CE, ITA 7150, Bavaria 30, CDVM            ADELINA    9,0 dnf 

  4    129  Zulian Michele, CE, ITA, OPEN, CDVM                       MARVIN    9,0 dnf 

 

08-Crociera FOXTROT+GOLF 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     98  Bembo Giordano, CF, ITA 8945, Delta 87, STSM                DIRTY DEEDS    1,0   1 

  2     84  Iscra Fulvio, CF, ITA 15630, Beneteau First 27.7S, YCCupa         ArVag    2,0   2 

  3    112  Michelini Massimo, CF, ITA 12362, Ziggurat 812, CDVM           TRE MULE    3,0   3 

  4    115  Visnovich Gianpaolo, CF, ITA 10033, Ziggurat 812, CDVM   DOPO L'OSTERIA    4,0   4 

  5     95  Vecchiet Marino, CF, ITA 6097, PROTOTIPO, CDVM               BETTY BOOP    5,0   5 

  6    128  Bani Massimo, CG, ITA 7920, AVVENTURA 703, LNI TS               MERINGA    6,0   6 

  7     62  Velasco Giorgio, CF, ITA 648, Comet 850, CDVM         POLVERE DI STELLE   11,0 dns 

  7     74  Demicheli Lucio, CF, ITA 11111, COMAR METEOR  M8, CDVM           KOOMAS   11,0 dnf 

  7     97  Radin Dario, CG, ITA 24034, S24, SNL                     PESTEPESTIFERA   11,0 dnf 

  7    150  Postogna Anna, CF, ITA 6125, San Giovese, CDVM                   NUVOLA   11,0 dnf 

 

12-Regata ZERO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                Punti   1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    104  Pison Francesco, RZ, ITA 1000, FARR IMS 49, LNI MONFALCONE   BRAVA    1,0   1 

 

13-Regata ALFA+BRAVO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                               Punti   1 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     64  Bertocchi Roberto, RB, ITA 14409, MILLENIUM 40 R, CDVM   SAYONARA    1,0   1 

  2    120  Renzi Erik, RA, ITA 15900, Comet 41, STV                BOOGEYMEN    2,0   2 

  3     65  Gerald Martens, RB, AUT 7, Oceantec Superfast 400, SNG   INTREPID    4,0 nsc 

 

 

 

 

 



15-Regata CHARLIE+DELTA 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                               Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     61  Spangaro  Marco, RD, ITA 4465, Fiumanka 33, SVBG   CATIVA - Ugo Drugo sailing tea    1,0   1 

  2     99  Doliach  SIMON, RC, EUR 36009, SOLARIS 36 OD, SNL                        FURIETTA    2,0   2 

  3     86  Plett Massimiliano, RD, ITA 6711, Etè 30, SVOC                          KANONBALL    4,0 nsc 

 

17-Regata ECHO+FOXTROT 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     89  Lorcet Giorgio, RF, ITA 17727, First 27 SE, YCPSR         NOUR 2    1,0   1 

  2    126  Cigui Stefano, RF, ITA 3149, Delta 84, YCA            SIMPLY RED    2,0   2 

  3    110  Rossi Alessandro, RE, ITA 269, J/88, ASD Sistiana89   JUGGERNAUT    4,0 dnf 

 

19-Regata GOLF+HOTEL 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    116  Manfrè Graziano, RG, ITA 16365, X Treme 25, C.N.C.M. Caorle   EL MORO    1,0   1 

  2    111  De Monte Federico, RG, ITA 13067, BENETEAU 25 PLATU, CDVM    STARGATE    2,0   2 

  3     96  Schaffer Fabio, RH, ITA 3325, Prototipo, YCA                   INCUBO    3,0   3 

  4    123  Franco Mauro, RG, ITA 3101, MURPHY 24S, STSM             VELOCIRAPTOR    4,0   4 

  5     66  Ferraro Andrea, RG, ITA 7701, EXPRESS770, CDVM               MEZAMUJA    5,0   5 

  6     90  Fioretti Renato, RG, ITA 13003, Este 24, Pol S.MARCO          ANTIBES    6,0   6 

 

21-LIBERA 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     85  Misic Gaspar Gaspar, L1, SLO 6673, VALICELLI 60, PIRANSKI ZALIV   ADRIATIC EUROPA    1,0   1 

  2     63  Peresson Alex, L1, ITA 13790, Luffe 54 mod., STSM                         FANATIC    2,0   2 

 

22-LIBERA 2 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     83  Antonic  Aleš, L2, ITA 007, UFO 28 OD, YCCupa         UFO Marina Timavo    1,0   1 

  2    103  Tuniz Federica, U, ITA 029, Ufo 28, SVOC                        BANDITO    2,0   2 

  3     68  Nobile Roberto, L2, ITA 46, ufo 28, S89                            GUFO    3,0   3 

  4     78  Irredento Francesco, L2, ITA 496, MELGES 24 OD, STV   JABALINA AIRPLANE    4,0   4 

  5     81  De Visintini Gianni, L2, ITA 28, Ufo, SVBG                     CATTIVIK    6,0 nsc 

 

23-METEOR 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     79  Zanon Paolo, M, ITA 770, Meteor, S89          TEIDE    1,0   1 

  2     60  Mandler Manuela, M, ITA 619, METEOR, SVBG   BARKINO    4,0 dnf 

  2     67  Brezar Edoardo, M, ITA 67, Meteor, CDVM     EYDENET    4,0 dnf 

 


